Measure
SCR 151

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

1316
1785
1790
1810
1906
1954
1983

2001

2011

2041

2081

2176

2197

2198

2276

2340

2367

2393

2531

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES
Monday, June 24, 2024

Author
Stern

Irwin
Pacheco
Connolly
Bryan
Gipson
Alanis

Maienschein

Gallagher
Bauer-Kahan
Bonta
Davies
Berman
Addis

Flora

Wood

Bonta

Lee

Dixon

Bryan

Subject

Los Angeles County Sheriff’s Deputy Ryan
Clinkunbroomer Memorial Highway.

Emergency services: psychiatric emergency
medical conditions.
California Public Records Act.

California State University: sexual
harassment: implementing California State
Auditor recommendations.

Incarcerated persons: menstrual products.

California Law Revision Commission:
persons with disabilities: terminology.

Sexually violent predators.

Income taxes: voluntary contributions:
Prevention of Animal Homelessness and
Cruelty Voluntary Tax Contribution Fund.

Political Reform Act of 1974.

Unlawful employment practices: small
employer family leave mediation program:
reproductive loss leave.

Political Reform Act of 1974: campaign
funds: security expenses.

Substance abuse: recovery and treatment
programs.

Juvenile court schools: chronic
absenteeism rates.

Personal income taxes: Protect Our Coast
and Oceans Voluntary Tax Contribution
Fund.

Health information.

Forestry: timber harvesting plans:
exemptions.

Medi-Cal: EPSDT services: informational
materials.

Highways: supplemental destination signs:
state special schools.

Tidelands and submerged lands: County of

Orange and Newport Bay: franchises or
leases.

Deaths while in law enforcement custody:
reporting.

June 20, 2024



Measure

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
AB

AB

AB
AB

AB

AB

AB
AB

2574

2582

2608

2630

2680

2681

2689

2767

2835

2841

2860

2864

2865
2876

2979

3063
3077

3121

3221

3258
3276

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES
Monday, June 24, 2024

Author
Valencia

Pellerin
Gabriel
Bonta
Aguiar-Curry
Weber
Bains
Santiago
Gabriel
Waldron
Garcia
Garcia

Wendy Carrillo
Berman

Mike Fong

McKinnor
Hart

Hart

Pellerin

Bryan
Ramos

Subject

Alcoholism or drug abuse recovery or
treatment programs and facilities:
disclosures.

Elections omnibus bill.

Postsecondary education: sexual violence
and sexual harassment: training.

Pupil health: oral health assessment.
Alzheimer’s disease.
Weapons: robotic devices.

Personal income taxes: California
Alzheimer’s Disease and Related Dementia
Research Voluntary Tax Contribution Fund.

Financial Solvency Standards Board:
membership.

Motels and hotels: publicly funded shelter
programs.

Controlled substances: Research Advisory
Panel: meetings.

Licensed Physicians and Dentists from
Mexico programs.

Licensed Physicians and Dentists from
Mexico Pilot Program: extension of
licenses.

Pupil instruction: excessive alcohol use.
Pupil instruction: media literacy:
artificial intelligence literacy:
curriculum frameworks: instructional
materials.

Income taxation: exclusion: victim
compensation.

Pharmacies: compounding.

Criminal procedure: borderline personality
disorder.

Urban retail water suppliers:
informational order: written notice:
conservation order: water use efficiency
standards and water use reporting: dates.

Department of Managed Health Care: review
of records.

Refinery and chemical plants.
Mitigation Fee Act: reports.

June 20, 2024



SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES
Monday, June 24, 2024

Measure Author Subject
AB 3286 Committee on California Consumer Privacy Act of 2018:
Privacy and monetary thresholds: grants.
Consumer
Protection
AB 3287 Committee on Electronic notifications.
Revenue and
Taxation
ACR 121 Gallagher National Purple Heart Trail.
ACR 126 Joe Patterson Sergeant Nicole Gee, United States Marine
Corps Memorial Highway.
ACR 169 Kalra California Law Revision Commission:
studies.
AJR 15 Irwin State and local tax (SALT) deduction

limitation: repeal.

June 20, 2024



