# SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

# SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, June 24, 2024

Mea	sure	Author	Subject
SCF	2 151	Stern	Los Angeles County Sheriff's Deputy Ryan Clinkunbroomer Memorial Highway.
AB	1316	Irwin	Emergency services: psychiatric emergency medical conditions.
AB	1785	Pacheco	California Public Records Act.
AB	1790	Connolly	California State University: sexual harassment: implementing California State Auditor recommendations.
AB	1810	Bryan	<pre>Incarcerated persons: menstrual products.</pre>
AB	1906	Gipson	California Law Revision Commission: persons with disabilities: terminology.
AB	1954	Alanis	Sexually violent predators.
AB	1983	Maienschein	Income taxes: voluntary contributions: Prevention of Animal Homelessness and Cruelty Voluntary Tax Contribution Fund.
AB	2001	Gallagher	Political Reform Act of 1974.
AB	2011	Bauer-Kahan	Unlawful employment practices: small employer family leave mediation program: reproductive loss leave.
AB	2041	Bonta	Political Reform Act of 1974: campaign funds: security expenses.
AB	2081	Davies	Substance abuse: recovery and treatment programs.
AB	2176	Berman	Juvenile court schools: chronic absenteeism rates.
AB	2197	Addis	Personal income taxes: Protect Our Coast and Oceans Voluntary Tax Contribution Fund.
AB	2198	Flora	Health information.
AB	2276	Wood	Forestry: timber harvesting plans: exemptions.
AB	2340	Bonta	Medi-Cal: EPSDT services: informational materials.
AB	2367	Lee	Highways: supplemental destination signs: state special schools.
AB	2393	Dixon	Tidelands and submerged lands: County of Orange and Newport Bay: franchises or leases.
AB	2531	Bryan	Deaths while in law enforcement custody: reporting.

### SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

# SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

## Monday, June 24, 2024

Mea	sure	<u>Author</u>	Subject
AB	2574	Valencia	Alcoholism or drug abuse recovery or treatment programs and facilities: disclosures.
AB	2582	Pellerin	Elections omnibus bill.
AB	2608	Gabriel	Postsecondary education: sexual violence and sexual harassment: training.
AB	2630	Bonta	Pupil health: oral health assessment.
AB	2680	Aguiar-Curry	Alzheimer's disease.
AB	2681	Weber	Weapons: robotic devices.
AB	2689	Bains	Personal income taxes: California Alzheimer's Disease and Related Dementia Research Voluntary Tax Contribution Fund.
AB	2767	Santiago	Financial Solvency Standards Board: membership.
AB	2835	Gabriel	Motels and hotels: publicly funded shelter programs.
AB	2841	Waldron	Controlled substances: Research Advisory Panel: meetings.
AB	2860	Garcia	Licensed Physicians and Dentists from Mexico programs.
AB	2864	Garcia	Licensed Physicians and Dentists from Mexico Pilot Program: extension of licenses.
AB	2865	Wendy Carrillo	Pupil instruction: excessive alcohol use.
AB	2876	Berman	Pupil instruction: media literacy: artificial intelligence literacy: curriculum frameworks: instructional materials.
AB	2979	Mike Fong	<pre>Income taxation: exclusion: victim compensation.</pre>
AB	3063	McKinnor	Pharmacies: compounding.
AB	3077	Hart	Criminal procedure: borderline personality disorder.
AB	3121	Hart	Urban retail water suppliers: informational order: written notice: conservation order: water use efficiency standards and water use reporting: dates.
AB	3221	Pellerin	Department of Managed Health Care: review of records.
		_	Define a series of many than the
AB	3258	Bryan	Refinery and chemical plants.

### SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

# SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

## Monday, June 24, 2024

<u>Measure</u>	Author	Subject
AB 3286	Committee on Privacy and Consumer Protection	California Consumer Privacy Act of 2018: monetary thresholds: grants.
AB 3287	Committee on Revenue and Taxation	Electronic notifications.
ACR 121	Gallagher	National Purple Heart Trail.
ACR 126	Joe Patterson	Sergeant Nicole Gee, United States Marine Corps Memorial Highway.
ACR 169	Kalra	California Law Revision Commission: studies.
AJR 15	Irwin	State and local tax (SALT) deduction limitation: repeal.